Dane County

Search Results

File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
2016 OA-085 Ordinance In Committee AMENDING CHAPTER 82 OF 4/25/2017 Zoning & Land Planning
THE DANE COUNTY CODE Regulation Development
OF ORDINANCES, Committee
INCORPORATING THE TOWN
OF BERRY
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
INTO THE DANE COUNTY
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
2016 Resolution In Committee AGREEMENT RELATING TO 2. Personnel & Finance
RES-502 THE SHARING OF COSTS Committee
FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO
CTH PD (MCKEE ROAD)
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR 4. Personnel & Finance
RES-522 THE FEN OAK COOLING Committee
TOWER
REPLACEMENT-LYMAN F
ANDERSON AGRIGULTURE &
CONSERVATION CENTER
2016 Resolution In Committee FARM TECHNOLOGY DAY 2/8/2017 5. Personnel & Finance
RES-525 GRANT - YOUTH Committee
LEADERSHIP IN
AGRICULTURE & FOOD
SYSTEMS SCHOLARSHIP
2016 Resolution In Committee NCR SARE GRANT FOR 7. Personnel & Finance
RES-528 TARPS AND COVER CROPS Committee
2016 Resolution In Committee CHANGE ORDER #3 TO 6. Personnel & Finance
RES-532 CONTRACT FOR DIMENSION Committee

IV FOR ARCHITECTURAL &
ENGINEERING DESIGN

Dane County

Page 1

Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.

Date Nr.
SERVICES AT SCHUMACHER
FARM
2016 Resolution In Committee CHANGE ORDER #1 TO 7. Personnel & Finance
RES-533 CONTRACT FOR MEAD & Committee
HUNT FOR ARCHITECTURAL
& ENGINEERING DESIGN
SERVICES AT TENNEY LOCK
AND SPILLWAY
REHABILITATON
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR 8. Personnel & Finance
RES-538 STAGE 3 GEOSYNTHETIC Committee
FINAL COVER SYSTEM
2016 Resolution In Committee AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE 8. Personnel & Finance  Sheriff AUTHORI
RES-543 Requiring 2/3rds OF GRANT FUNDS FROM Committee ZING
Vote THE OFFICE OF NATIONAL ACCEPT
DRUG CONTROL POLICY, ANCE OF
MILWAUKEE HIGH GRANT
INTENSITY DRUG FUNDS
TRAFFICKING AREA (HIDTA), FROM
GRANT G17ML0014A THE
OFFICE
OF
NATIONA
L DRUG
CONTRO
L
POLICY,
MILWAU
KEE
HIDTA,
GRANT
G17MLO0O
14A
2016 Resolution In Committee AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE 9. Personnel & Finance
RES-546 Requiring 2/3rds OF NATIONAL CRIME Committee
Vote VICTIM'S RIGHTS WEEK

(NCVRW) COMMUNITY

Dane County Page 2 Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID

Type

Status

Title

Agenda
Date

Agenda Controlling Body

Nr.

Department Name EN Nr.

2016
RES-548

2016
RES-549

2016
RES-550

2016
RES-552

2016
RES-553

2016
RES-554

Resolution
Requiring 2/3rds
Vote

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

Resolution

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

In Committee

AWARENESS PROJECT
(CAP) FUNDING OF $5000
AND REALLOCATE FUNDS
FOR THE VOCA
COMPETETIVE GRANT.

ACCEPTING ADDITIONAL
OPIATE TREATMENT AND
AMENDING 2017
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
CONTRACT WITH JOURNEY
MENTAL HEALTH CENTER
DCDHS - ACS DIVISION

AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR
PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
MSA PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES, INC.

APPROVAL OF ASSIGNMENT
OF LEASE NO. DCRA 83-15
INVOLVING LAND AT DANE
COUNTY REGIONAL
AIRPORT

AWARD OF AGREEMENT
FOR PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
WEAVER CONSULTANTS
GROUP NORTH CENTRAL,
LLC

AWARD OF AGREEMENT
FOR PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
AYRES ASSOCIATES

AWARD OF AGREEMENT
FOR PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
CORNERSTONE

10.

11.

12.

13.

Health & Human
Needs Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Personnel & Finance
Committee

Human
Services

Airport

Dane County

Page 3

Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP,
LLC
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF AGREEMENT 14. Personnel & Finance
RES-555 FOR PROFESSIONAL Committee
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
SCS ENGINEERS
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF AGREEMENT 15. Personnel & Finance
RES-556 FOR PROFESSIONAL Committee
ENGINEERING SERVICES -
TRC ENVIRONMENTAL
CORPORATION
2016 Resolution In Committee AMEND CONTRACT FOR 3/13/2017 11.  Personnel & Finance  Sheriff AMEND
RES-559 DANE COUNTY JAIL UPDATE Committee CONTRA
STUDY CT FOR
DANE
COUNTY
JAIL
UPDATE
STUDY
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF CONTRACT 12. Personnel & Finance
RES-560 CHANGE ORDER #1 - A/E Committee
SERVICES AT SILVERWOOD
COUNTY PARK
2016 Resolution In Committee Authorizing the Purchase of Personnel & Finance  Land Water
RES-561 Land AT CAM-ROCK COUNTY Committee Resources
PARK Department
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR 13.  Personnel & Finance
RES-562 YAHARA RIVER BRIDGE Committee
B-13-0681 REPLACEMENT -
RADTKE CONTRACTORS,
INC.
2016 Resolution In Committee ACCEPTANCE OF A LAKE 14.  Personnel & Finance Land Water
RES-563 PLANNING GRANT FOR THE Committee Resources
YAHARA CHAIN FROM THE Department

WI DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES

Dane County

Page 4

Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
2016 Resolution In Committee ACCEPTANCE OF A LAKE 15.  Personnel & Finance Land Water
RES-564 PLANNING GRANT FOR Committee Resources
MENDOTA & MONONA FROM Department
THE WI DEPARTMENT OF
NATURAL RESOURCES
2016 Resolution In Committee AMENDING THE 2017 16. Personnel & Finance Land Water
RES-565 BUDGET FOR COST-SHARE Committee Resources
GRANT REVENUE Department
2016 Resolution In Committee AWARD OF CONTRACT TO 17. Personnel & Finance
RES-566 PROVIDE EMPLOYEE Committee
SHORT/LONG TERM AND
LONG TERM ONLY
DISABILITY INSURANCE
2016 Resolution In Committee COUNTY EXECUTIVE 2. Executive Committee  County
RES-567 APPOINTMENTS Executive
2016 Resolution In Committee AUTHORIZING THE 18.  Personnel & Finance  Administratio
RES-568 PURCHASE OF 2504 Committee n

CALYPSO ROAD AND
APPROVAL OF THE LEASE
OF THE PROPERTY TO
HOUSING INITIATIVES, INC.

Dane County

Page 5

Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
2016 Resolution In Committee AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE 19. Personnel & Finance  Sheriff AUTHORI
RES-569 Requiring 2/3rds OF GRANT FUNDING FOR Committee
Vote VIRTUAL REALITY AND 3D ACCEPT
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH ANCE OF
ON CRIME SCENE GRANT
INVESTIGATIONS FUNDING
VIRTUAL
REALITY
AND 3D
TECHNO
LOGY
RESEAR
CHON
CRIME
SCENE
INVESTI
GATIONS
2016 Resolution Pending County AUTHORIZING 6. Personnel & Finance  Administratio
RES-570 Executive Action EXPENDITURES IN ADVANCE Committee n
OF BORROWING FOR
SELECT 2017 CAPITAL
BUDGET ITEMS
2016 Resolution In Committee AUTHORIZING 19. Personnel & Finance  Administratio
RES-571 EXPENDITURES IN ADVANCE Committee n
OF BORROWING FOR
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
PROJECTS IN 2017
2016 Resolution In Committee AMENDING THE 2017 17. Personnel & Finance  Administratio
RES-572 Requiring 2/3rds OPERATING BUDGET TO Committee n
Vote ENHANCE CITIZENSHIP
ASSISTANCE SERVICES
2016 Resolution In Committee Supporting Efforts to Close 3. Executive Committee  County
RES-573 Commercial Property Board
Assessment Loopholes Department

Dane County

Page 6

Printed on 3/13/2017



File ID Type Status Title Agenda Agenda Controlling Body Department Name EN Nr.
Date Nr.
2016 Resolution In Committee ACCEPTANCE OF A 20.  Personnel & Finance Land Water
RES-576 MUNICIPAL DAM GRANT Committee Resources
FROM THE WISCONSIN Department
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL
RESOURCES
2016 Resolution In Committee URGING THE PUBLIC 4. Executive Committee  County
RES-577 SERVICE COMMISSION OF Board
WISCONSIN TO REQUIRE Department

ANALYSIS OF THE HIGH
CAPACITY TRANSMISSION
LINE CARDINAL-HICKORY
CREEK PROJECT AND
CONSIDER ALTERNATIVE
SOLUTIONS

Dane County

Page 7

Printed on 3/13/2017



